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Pine Cone Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

Start at Shell

230 E Gloria Switch Rd, Lafayette, LA
Go East on Gloria Switch Road 8:30 AM 0.00 mi.
in  2.10 miles [Turn left onto Beau Bassin Road 8:34 AM 2.10 mi.
in  3.00 miles |Turn left onto Rue Des Etoiles 8:40 AM 5.10 mi.
in  1.40 miles [Turn right onto St Esprit Rd 8:42 AM 6.50 mi.
in  0.60 miles |Turn right onto O Melancon Rd 8:43 AM 7.10 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-1252 8:44 AM 7.30 mi.
in  0.70 miles |Turn left onto Kidder Rd 8:45 AM 8.00 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right onto Meche Rd 8:46 AM 8.20 mi.
in  3.80 miles |Go straight onto Frozard Rd 8:53 AM 12.00 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn right onto Par Rd 3-45 / Hickory Rd 8:54 AM 12.50 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn right onto Par Rd 3-40 / Jules Lagrange Rd 8:56 AM 13.30 mi.
in  0.60 miles |Turn left onto Par Rd 3-35 / Fuselier Rd 8:57 AM 13.90 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn left onto Main St. / LA-740 (Arnaudville) 9:03 AM 17.50 mi.
in  7.40 miles [Turn right onto LA-31 (Leonville) 9:14 AM 24.90 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Go straight onto LA-103 9:15 AM 25.20 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left onto Church Rd 9:16 AM 25.25 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn left onto Par Rd 1-335 / Jennings Rd 9:24 AM 30.95 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right onto Little Teche Rd 9:25 AM 31.00 mi.
in  3.70 miles |Turn right onto LA-742 9:33 AM 34.70 mi.
in  0.80 miles [Turn left onto LA-743 9:34 AM 35.50 mi.
in  1.60 miles |Turn right onto US-190 9:36 AM 37.10 mi.
in  0.50 miles |STOP at Shell / Kings Truck Stop 9:37 AM 37.60 mi.
16470 US-190, Port Barre, LA

Continue East on US-190 9:57 AM 37.60 mi.
in  0.50 miles |[Make U-turn on US-190 9:58 AM 38.10 mi.
in  1.00 miles |[Turn right onto LA-743 9:59 AM 39.10 mi.
in  6.90 miles |Turn left onto LA-103 10:09 AM 46.00 mi.
in  8.40 miles |Go straight onto LA-363 10:21 AM 54.40 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn left onto LA-748 / Grand Prairie Hwy 10:22 AM 54.90 mi.
in  4.30 miles [Turn right onto LA-1169 /P ZRd 10:27 AM 59.20 mi.
in  1.10 miles |Turn left onto LA-363 10:29 AM 60.30 mi.
in  1.70 miles |Turn left onto LA-29 / LA-363 / Chemin Whiteville 10:31 AM 62.00 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Turn right onto LA-1171 / Tate Cove Rd 10:33 AM 63.40 mi.
in  0.80 miles [Turn left onto Industrial Park Rd 10:34 AM 64.20 mi.
in  0.50 miles |Turn right on Industrial Park Rd 10:35 AM 64.70 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn left onto Maxie Rae Blvd 10:36 AM 64.90 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Turn right onto LA-3042 / Chicot Park Rd 10:38 AM 66.30 mi.
in  8.90 miles Turn left onto LA-106 10:50 AM 75.20 mi.
in  6.50 miles |Turn left onto LA-13 10:58 AM 81.70 mi.
in  1.10 miles |Turn left onto Elm St. 11:00 AM 82.80 mi.
in 0.05 STOP Pine Cone Restaurant 11:01 AM 82.85 mi.

1017 Elm St., Ville Platte, LA




Pine Cone Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Return West on Elm St. 12:46 PM 82.85 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left onto LA-13 12:47 PM 82.90 mi.
in 11.00 miles |Turn left onto LA-95 / South St (Mamou) 1:00 PM 93.90 mi.
in  1.70 miles [Keep right on LA-95 1:03 PM 95.60 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Keep right on LA-95 1:05 PM 97.00 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Keep left on LA-95 1:06 PM 98.00 mi.
in  5.10 miles |Turn right onto LA-29 (Chataignier) 1:12 PM 103.10 mi.
in  5.50 miles [Turn left onto St Mary Rd 1:19 PM 108.60 mi.
in  1.70 miles [Turn right onto US-190 (Eunice) 1:22 PM 110.30 mi.
in 0.80 miles |STOP at Daiquiri Shack 1:23 PM 111.10 mi.
1140 Laurel St., Eunice, LA 70535
Return East on US-190 / Laural St. 2:08 PM 111.10 mi.
in  2.40 miles |Turn right onto LA-367 2:11 PM 113.50 mi.
in  17.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-98 / Robert's Cove Rd 2:31 PM 130.50 mi.
in  3.70 miles |Turn left onto LA-111 2:36 PM 134.20 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Keep left on LA-111 2:37 PM 134.50 mi.
in  3.90 miles |Turn right onto Rice Capital Pkwy 2:42 PM 138.40 mi.
in 1.50 miles [STOP at Dairy Queen Grill & Chill 2:45 PM 139.90 mi
19026 Crowley Eunice Hwy, Crowley .
Go South on LA-13 3:30 PM 139.90 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn left onto LA-111 / Odd Fellows Rd 3:32 PM 140.40 mi.
in  1.40 miles [Turn right on LA-111 3:35PM 141.80 mi.
in  0.02 miles |Turn left onto US-90 3:36 PM 141.82 mi.
in  2.80 miles [Turn right onto Ebenezer Rd 3:39 PM 144.62 mi.
in  10.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-700 / LA-92 3:53 PM 154.62 mi.
in  1.10 miles [Turn left on LA-92 3:54 PM 155.72 mi.
in  7.00 miles |Turn left onto US-167 (Maurice) 4:03 PM 162.72 mi.
in  0.05 miles |END at City Bar World Famous Saloon 4:04 PM 162.77 mi.
8401 Maurice Ave., Maurice, LA
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:34:00] 162.77 mi.
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